BCPA FLASH REPORT

BLOOMINGTON

=T
= EVENT: Bachman-Turner Overdrive
ped GENTER  ron e T.D.D: 7/28/2025
- VENUE: BCPA
TYPE: BCPA-PRESENTED
EVENT REVENUES
TICKET SALES $92,821.00
SPONSORSHIPS $0.00
CONCESSIONS $4,576.00
Other Revenues $1,572.00
TM Revenue & Fees $5,000.00
TOTAL REVENUES $103,969.00
ATTENDANCE: 953
Tickets Distributed 1,057

EVENT EXPENSES:
Accommodations
Catering
Entertainment Tax at 4%
Instrument Tune
Marketing Direct Costs
Opening Act/Preshow
Backline
Prod. Equipment Rental
Royalties
Security
Stagehands
Supplies
Ushers/Other Personnel
Other Expenses

TOTAL EXPENSES:

$0.00
$1,762.57
$3,573.61
$0.00
$2,550.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,078.89
$800.00
$4,751.83
$0.00
$2,139.50
$0.00
$17,656.40

PROFIT/LOSS:
$86,312.60

NOTES:




