



BCPA FLASH REPORT

EVENT: Bachman-Turner Overdrive
T.D.D.: 7/28/2025
VENUE: BCPA
TYPE: BCPA-PRESENTED

EVENT REVENUES	
TICKET SALES	\$92,821.00
SPONSORSHIPS	\$0.00
CONCESSIONS	\$4,576.00
Other Revenues	\$1,572.00
TM Revenue & Fees	\$5,000.00
TOTAL REVENUES	\$103,969.00

ATTENDANCE: 953
Tickets Distributed 1,057

EVENT EXPENSES:	
Accommodations	\$0.00
Catering	\$1,762.57
Entertainment Tax at 4%	\$3,573.61
Instrument Tune	\$0.00
Marketing Direct Costs	\$2,550.00
Opening Act/Preshow	\$0.00
Backline	\$0.00
Prod. Equipment Rental	\$0.00
Royalties	\$2,078.89
Security	\$800.00
Stagehands	\$4,751.83
Supplies	\$0.00
Ushers/Other Personnel	\$2,139.50
Other Expenses	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENSES:	\$17,656.40

PROFIT/LOSS:
\$86,312.60

NOTES: